2013 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senat	e Ame	ndment (SA	A-SB34	3)					
Receiv	ed:	1/10/2014				Received By:	rkite		
Wante	d:	As time permits				Same as LRB:			
For:	Richard Gudex (608) 266-5300					By/Representing: Lance			
May Contact:						Drafter:	rkite		
Subject: Nat. Res boats snomos ATVs						Addl. Drafters:			
						Extra Copies:			
Submit via email: Requester's email: Carbon copy (CC) to: YES Sen.Gudex@legis.wiscons david.moore@legis.wiscons									
Pre To	opic:						1		
No spe	ecific pre	e topic given							
Topic									
Fee ch	anges fo	or trail passes							
Instru	ctions:						.,		
Same a	as LRB-	1380							
Drafti	ng Hist	ory:				 			
Vers.	Drafted	<u>l Rev</u>	iewed	Typed	Proofed	Submitted	<u>Jacketed</u>	Required	
/?	rkite 1/10/20	jdye 014 1/10	r 0/2014						
/1				jfrantze 1/10/2014		mbarman 1/10/2014	mbarman 1/10/2014		
FE Se	nt For:								

<END>

2013 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Am	nendment (SA-SB343)				
Received:	1/10/2014	Received By:	rkite		
Wanted:	As time permits	Same as LRB:			
For:	Richard Gudex (608) 266-5300	By/Representing: Lance			
May Contact	:	Drafter:	rkite		
Subject:	Nat. Res boats snomos ATVs	Addl. Drafters:			
		Extra Copies:			
Submit via en Requester's e Carbon copy Pre Topic:	mail: Sen.Gudex@legis.wisconsin	0			
-	ore topic given				
Topic:					
Fee changes	for trail passes				
Instructions	:				
Same as LRI	3-1380				
Drafting His	story:				
Vers. Draft /? rkite	Will id &	d Submitted	<u>Jacketed</u>	Required	

FE Sent For:

<**END>**



Today

State of Misconsin 2013 - 2014 LEGISLATURE

RNK:jld:jf

SENATE SEMBLY AMENDMENT,

TO ASSEMBLA, BILL (19

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

- **1.** Page 2, line 9: delete "\$44.25" and substitute "\$49.25".
- 2. Page 2, line 14: delete "the members of which are members" and substitute 3 "that is a member". 4
 - **3.** Page 3, line 1: delete "Clubs and that" and substitute "Clubs, that".
 - **4.** Page 3, line 13: delete that line and substitute "that has a model year that is at least 30 years".
 - **5.** Page 4, line 19: delete "\$44.25" and substitute "\$49.25".

9

1

 2

5

6

7

8

(END)